2017 Dulles SHRM Sponsorship

3 installments of $500 invoices; August, Sef

ACTUAL TOTAL

GOAL

GOAL REMANING

RED DATE=BREAKFAST MEETING
BLUE DATE=LUNCH MEETING
GREEN DATE=HOLIDAY PARTY
PURPLE DATE=FALL SEMINAR

Sponsor/Data Needed or Not Confirmed

Sponsor Confirmed but Not Yet Invoiced

55,250

Chapter Event Date Type of Sponsor Sponsor Organization Contact Name Sponsor Level Com:ir::nent Amt Paid| Cki#
2017 ANNUAL SPONSOR Annual ANNUAL 51,500 $1,500 4712,4756,
BBG Rae Duffy 4764
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting Proforma Screening Solutions Ryan Haywood GOLD 5300 5300 1524
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting Employment Enterprises, Inc. Matt Street GOLD $300 5300 1/30
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting HRA-NCA Maria Gupta GOLD $300 $300 8/25
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting AKRON, Inc. Jenn Barbee PLATINUM $500
Wednesday, May 17, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting iHire, LLC Laurie Ballow GOLD $300 $300 1/23
Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting FlexProfessionals, LLC Ellen Grealish GOLD $300 $300 1/16
JUL N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting HRA-NCA Maria Gupta GOLD $300 $300 8/25
Wednesday, September 27, 2017  |Monthly Chapter Meeting AKRON, Inc. Jenn Barbee PLATINUM 5500
Happy Hour
Breakfast
Friday, October 27, 2017 Fall Seminar AKRON; Inc: denibarbee Lu_n?h $300
AKRON, Inc. Jenn Barbee Exhibitor $150
Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting PilieroMazza PLLC Nichole Atallah PLATINUM $500 $500 1/24
Wednesday, November 15, 2017 Monthly Chapter Meeting
Wednesday, December 13, 2017 Holiday Party N/A N/A N/A N/A




